
CAMPIONATI REGIONALI ASSOLUTI ESTIVI

 1^ GIORNATA - POTENZA 8 LUGLIO 2014

RISULTATI

1) 100 sl Femm. 5) 200 fa Femm.

1) 97 Vaccaro Federica INV 59"10* 1) 97 Vaccaro Federica INV 2'27"00

2) 97 Stolfi N. Rossana INV 1'01"70 2) 94 Palo Federica SVG 2'38"40

3) 99 Colucci Francesca INV 1'05"50 3) 97 Schettini Giorgia INV 2'45"60

4) 98 Crivella Roberta INV 1'07"90 4) 00 Vaccaro Simona INV 3'02"10

5) 98 Romaniello Miriam INV 1'14"10

6) 97 Pagano M.Teresa SVG 1'17"40 6) 200 fa Mas.

7) 02 Zuroli Ilaria SVG 1'11"90 1) 00 Parigiano Gaetano SPH 2'23"10

8) 04 Marsicano Lucia L. SVG 1'12"00° 2) 96 Nardo Domenico SVG 2'25"90

9) 04 Santarsiero Rebecca PZN 1'20"50 3) 01 Santarsiero Gerardo AIPZ 2'29"40

10) 04 Dolce Barbara DN 1'25"10 4) 01 Nardo Andrea SVG 2'37"00

11) 02 Lanzi Letizia SVG 1'27"20 5) 00 Grandinetti Massimo SVG 3'01"40

2) 100 sl Mas. 7) 200 ra Femm.

1) 95 Acerenza Domenico LRS 52"90 1) 00 Saporito Ida INV 2'48"70

2) 97 Saporito Michele INV 54"70 2) 98 Salerno Roberta INV 3'14"10

3) 91 Loiudice Gennaro SVG 55"10 3) 04 Grandinetti Giulia SVG 3'31"20

4) 96 Graziuso Alessandro INV 55"70 4) 04 Dolce Barbara DN 4'20"40

5) 97 Montano Carlo INV 59"10

6) 96 Nardo Domenico SVG 59"40 8) 200 ra Mas.

7) 99 Cammarota Claudio SVG 1'00"40 1) 94 Sangiacomo Mattia LRS 2'18"20

8) 97 Salvia Carmine SVG 1'13"50 2) 98 Collazzo Giovanni SVG 2'25"70

9) 01 Tancredi Claudio AIPZ 1'02"00 3) 96 D'Egidio Vincenzo SVG 2'27"80

10) 03 Galotti Luca SVG 1'12"10 4) 95 Pagano Rocco SVG 2'50"60

11) 01 Marsicano Antonio SVG 1'15"30 5) 00 Caramuta Lorenzo SVG 2'59"20

12) 03 Laurino Francesco SVG 1'15"50 6) 00 Micucci Francesco DN 3'04"50

13) 03 Brancati Matteo SVG 1'18"00 7) 03 Brancati Matteo SVG 3'25"40

14) 03 Lauletta Vincenzo DN 1'26"70 8) 03 De Caprio Agostino SVG 4'17"30

15) 03 Lapadula Vincenzo DN 1'28"70

9) 400 sl Femm.

3) 50 do Femm. 1) 00 Coretti Tania INV 4'45"40

1) 96 Ceruzzi Daniela INV 33"80 2) 94 Palo Federica SVG 4'58"40

2) 99 Pagano Sara SVG 37"90 3) 02 Zuroli Ilaria SVG 5'29"20

3) 89 Quartana Carolina AIMT 51"20 4) 97 Pagano Maria T. SVG 5'45"40

4) 02 Paesano Anna F. DN 34"50 5) 02 Paesano Anna F. DN 5'25"20

5) 05 Dolce Lucia DN 54"00 6) 04 Marsicano Lucia L. SVG 5'26"50°

7) 04 Grandinetti Giulia SVG 5'56"40

4) 50 do Mas. 8) 03 Samela Flavia AIPZ 6'03"20

1) 96 Mangieri Dario SVG 28"40 9) 02 Lanzi Letizia SVG 6'43"30

2) 91 Loiudice Gennaro SVG 31"90 10) 05 Dolce Lucia DN 7'32"90

3) 00 Labanca Vito DN 46"20

4) 03 Chiacchio Angelo DN 44"00

5) 03 Cassino Domenico DN 46"90
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RISULTATI

10) 400 sl Mas. 14) 4x200 sl Mas.

1) 95 Acerenza Domenico LRS 3'57"70 1) INVICTA NUOTO 8'35"10

2) 96 Mangieri Dario SVG 4'11"70 (Graziuso 96 Saporito 97 (2'00"60)

3) 96 D'Egidio Vincenzo SVG 4'19"80 Santarsiero 00 Montano 97)

4) 98 Collazzo Giovanni SVG 4'23"90 2) CNL SAVIGI A 8'53"50

5) 00 Parigiano Gaetano SPH 4'25"10 (Collazzo 98 Grandinetti 00 (2'07"80)

6) 00 Santarsiero Donato INV 4'41"00 Camarota 99 Mangieri 96)

7) 99 Cammarota Jacopo SVG 4'43"80 3) CNL SAVIGI B Squal.

8) 00 Grandinetti Massimo SVG 5'13"40 (nardo 96 Nardo 01 (2'09"50)

9) 00 Micucci Francesco DN 5'16"40 Loiudice 91 D'Egidio 96)

10) 00 Caramuta Lorenzo SVG 5'17"90

11) 00 Labanca Vito DN 6'29"90 PROSSIME DATE

12) 97 Salvia Carmine SVG 5'41"00 II° GIOR. 15\7\14  PZ ORE 15:00

13) 01 Nardo Andrea SVG 4'48"10 III° GIOR. 17\7\14 PZ ORE 15:00

14) 03 Galotti Luca SVG 5'28"40

15) 03 Laurino Francesco SVG 5'35"30

16) 03 Chiacchio Angelo DN 6'08"10

17) 01 Marsicano Antonio SVG 6'14"50

18) 03 Lauletta Vincenzo DN 6'31"80

11) 100 mx Femm.

1) 97 Stolfi N. Rossana INV 1'11"40

2) 00 Saporito Ida INV 1'12"70

3) 99 Colucci Francesca INV 1'14"30

4) 04 Santarsiero Rebecca PZN 1'41"90

12) 100 mx Mas.

1) 94 Sangiacomo Mattia LRS 58"50

2) 99 Savino Stefano INV 1'24"80

3) 02 Crivella Michele AIPZ 1'28"20

4) 03 Cassino Domenico DN 1'47"60

5) 03 Lapadula Vincenzo DN Squal.

13) 4x200 sl Femm.

1) INVICTA NUOTO "A" 9'03"70

(Vaccaro 97 Coretti 00 (2'09"10)

Stolfi 97 Saporito 00)

2) INVICTA NUOTO "B" 9'34"50

(Colucci 99 Crivella 98 (2'23"80)

Ceruzzi 96 Vaccaro 00)

3) CNL SAVIGI 10'58"60

(Palo 94 Lanzi 02 (2'24"20)

Pagano 97 Zuroli 02)

°: Migliore Prest. Esordienti

*: Rec. Reg. Cad. Assoluti

2 www.atletiamatorimatera.it


